—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Superintendent

Ass'T Supt Of Business Services
Technology Coordinator
Director Mot

Director Of Finance
Administrative Assistant
Payroll Coordinator
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
General Worker

Accounting Technician
Computer Technician
Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Board Of Education Member
Board Of Education Member
Board Of Education Member
Board Of Education Member
Board Of Education Member
Board Of Education Member
Board Of Education Member
Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified

Department

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

Total Wages

$168,107
$139,789
$90,201
$84,926
$76,196
$72,601
$52,927
$44,910
$31,694
$31,662
$31,471
$28,323
$4,705
$3,648
$3,300
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,640
$2,640
$2,640
$1,194
$1,127
$1,048
$888
$678
$616
$589
$584
$584



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker

Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

$546
$504
$405
$344
$275
$274
$248
$216
$198
$120



