	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$168,107
2.	Ass'T Supt Of Business Services		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$139,789
3.	Technology Coordinator		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$90,201
4.	Director Mot		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$84,926
5.	Director Of Finance		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$76,196
6.	Administrative Assistant		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$72,601
7.	Payroll Coordinator		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$52,927
8.	Accounting Technician		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$44,910
9.	Accounting Technician		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$31,694
10.	General Worker		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$31,662
11.	Accounting Technician		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$31,471
12.	Computer Technician		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$28,323
13.	Student Worker		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$4,705
14.	Student Worker		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$3,648
15.	Student Worker		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$3,300
16.	Board Of Education Member		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$2,880
17.	Board Of Education Member		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$2,880
18.	Board Of Education Member		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$2,880
19.	Board Of Education Member		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$2,880
20.	Board Of Education Member		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$2,640
21.	Board Of Education Member		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$2,640
22.	Board Of Education Member		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$2,640
23.	Student Worker		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$1,194
24.	Student Worker		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$1,127
25.	Student Worker		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$1,048
26.	Student Worker		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$888
27.	Student Worker		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$678
28.	Student Worker		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$616
29.	Student Worker		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$589
30.	Student Worker		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$584
31.	Student Worker		Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$584

32.	Student Worker	Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$546
33.	Student Worker	Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$504
34.	Student Worker	Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$405
35.	Student Worker	Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$344
36.	Student Worker	Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$275
37.	Student Worker	Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$274
38.	Student Worker	Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$248
39.	Student Worker	Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$216
40.	Student Worker	Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$198
41.	Student Worker	Mountain Empire Unified	District	\$120